

ESTIMATE DETAIL



PROJECT NAME

	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	RATE	TOTAL (\$)
1	SITE PREPARATION				1,38,073
2	<u>Accessibility</u>				
3	<u>Demo</u>				
4	Asphalt to be removed (Sawcut @ edges)	8,667	SF	2.00	17,334
5	Catch basin to be removed	1	EA	16,000.00	16,000
6	Demo Sidewalk	2,122	SF	3.00	6,365
7	Demo trees	5	EA	200.00	1,000
8	Demo Utility pipe	226	LF	25.00	5,652
9	Handicap parking signs to be removed	4	EA	75.00	300
10	Hydrant to be removed	1	EA	5,500.00	5,500
11	Protect existing trees	2	EA	350.00	700
12	Remove and Dispose of existing benches and planters	5	EA	300.00	1,500
13	Strip and Stockpile Soil	5,237	SF	8.00	41,892
14	Vertical Granite Curbing to be removed and Salvage to be reset	438	LF	6.00	2,631
15	Existing boulders to be salvaged and relocated	2	EA	500.00	1,000
16					
17	<u>Erosion Control</u>				
18	Catch Basin Filter	8	EA	300.00	2,400
19	Compost Filter Sock	221	LF	10.00	2,211
20	Silt Fence and Wattles	407	LF	12.50	5,089
21	Construction Fence, including installation and maintenance	1,000	LF	16.00	16,000
22	Construction Gates, stone entrance and temporary signage	1	LS	12,500.00	12,500
23					
24	EARTHWORK				3,41,591
25	<u>Accessibility</u>				
26	<u>Excavation</u>				
27	Excavation for basement	598	CY	45.00	26,910
28	Excavation for footings	120	CY	45.00	5,400
29	Allowance for over excavation and backfilling	1	LS	20,000.00	20,000
30	Backfill - aggregate	539	CY	45.00	24,233
31	Haul away from site	718	CY	35.00	25,130
32					
33	Allow for site clearing	14,798	SF	1.00	14,798
34	Allow for concrete block wall excavation	17	CY	45.00	747
35					
36	<u>Utilities Earthwork</u>				
37	Trench Excavation	703	CY	35.00	24,612
38	Premium for deep excavation	1	LS	50,000.00	50,000
39	Backfill - aggregate	42	CY	40.00	1,674
40	Backfill - Soil	627	CY	15.00	9,405
41	Haul away from site	76	CY	30.00	2,285
42					
43	Hazardous Materials/Contaminated Soil	1	Allow	1,25,000.00	1,25,000
44	<u>Additional Program</u>				
45	<u>Excavation</u>				
46	Excavation for footings	97	CY	45.00	4,365
47	Backfill - aggregate	73	CY	50.00	3,638
48	Haul away from site	97	CY	35.00	3,395
TOTAL CONSTRUCTION COST					4,79,664